Call to Order: 2:05 PM

Chair Alexander Brawley (SG-Vice
President)
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1. Roll Call & Verification of Quorum: /16 (At least 7 people present for quorum)

sga_vp@ucf.edu

Initial Final

Medhavi Radadiya (VUCF)

vucf_director@ucf.edu

Director (CAB) cab@ucf.edu
Michael Mestre (HC) ucfhc@ucf.edu
Kudzai Nyambiri (KORT) kort@ucf.edu

Christopher Mundry (Knight-Thon)

knight-thon@ucf.edu

Megan E. Dever (Late Knights)

ucflk@ucf.edu

Director (MSC)

msc_sd@ucf.edu

Director (Sports Club Council)

sports@ucf.edu

Brenda Posey (A&SF Business Office)

brenda.posey@ucf.edu

TBD (OSI)

shane.juntunen@ucf.edu

This meeting is held in compliance with the Government in the Sunshine Act.
Funded by the Activity and Service Fee through the UCF Student Government.

Sarah Hunt (RWC)

sarah.hunt@ucf.edu

Patricia Dullaghan (Student Legal Services)

patricia.dullaghan@ucf.edu

Rick Falco (Student Union)

rick.falco@ucf.edu
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TBD (Student at Large )

@knights.ucf.edu

Annia-Gabrielle Beneche (Senator at Large)

sga_sci2@ucf.edu

Mark Gumble (SSWB Representative)

mark.gumble@ucf.edu

3. Approval of last week's minutes: None 4.
Approval this week’s Agenda: Approved

5. Announcements from the Chair:
a.Upcoming meeting dates
* July: TBD
b.Responsibilities of the Vice Chair

i. Move to have vice-chair elections

c.Expectations for the Board

d.5min committee member reports
6. Announcements from the Vice-Chair:

7. Announcements from Committee Members:

a. CAB

b. Homecoming

c. Khnight-Thon
i.

d. Late Knights
i.

e. MSC
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i. Student Union

j- Senator at Large

k. SLS
. SSWB Representative
m. VUCF
i.
n. A&SF
i.
0. Sports Club
i.
p. KoRT

i. Announcements from Non-Committee Members:
8. Old Business:
a. none
9. New Business:
a. None
10. Final Roll Call:
11. Adjournment: 2: PM

This meeting is held in compliance with the Government in the Sunshine Act.
Funded by the Activity and Service Fee through the UCF Student Government Key:

P -Present

A - Absent

MTD - Move to Debate
MTV - Move to Vote
MTA- Move to Amend
PP - Postpone
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PPI - Postpone Indefinitely
GC - General Consent
This meeting is held in compliance with the Government in the Sunshine Act.
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